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Exam Date Exam Time Exam Location Application Deadline

10:00 AM - 12:00 PM
2:00 PM - 4:00 PM

State Fire Marshal Division
445 Minnesota Street
Saint Paul, MN 55101

10:00 AM - 12:00 PM
2:00 PM - 4:00 PM

State Fire Marshal Division
445 Minnesota Street
Saint Paul, MN 55101

10:00 AM - 12:00 PM
2:00 PM - 4:00 PM

State Fire Marshal Division
445 Minnesota Street
Saint Paul, MN 55101

10:00 AM - 12:00 PM
2:00 PM - 4:00 PM

State Fire Marshal Division
445 Minnesota Street
Saint Paul, MN 55101

10:00 AM - 12:00 PM
2:00 PM - 4:00 PM

State Fire Marshal Division
445 Minnesota Street
Saint Paul, MN 55101

10:00 AM - 12:00 PM
2:00 PM - 4:00 PM

State Fire Marshal Division
445 Minnesota Street
Saint Paul, MN 55101

10:00 AM - 12:00 PM
2:00 PM - 4:00 PM

State Fire Marshal Division
445 Minnesota Street
Saint Paul, MN 55101

 2024 Journeyman Sprinkler Fitter and Managing Employee Exam Schedule

NOTE: The exam times are not final and are subject to change. Approximately one week before the exam date, each 
applicant will receive a confirmation letter via email with detailed instructions and their assigned exam time.
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NOTE: The exam times are not final and are subject to change. Approximately one week before the exam date, each 
applicant will receive a confirmation letter via email with detailed instructions and their assigned exam time.

Friday, October 4, 2024

Friday, August 2, 2024

Friday, June 7, 2024

Friday, April 5, 2024

Friday, February 2, 2024

Friday, December 1, 2023 Friday, November 17, 2023

Friday, December 6, 2024 Friday, November 15, 2024

NOTE: The exam times are not final and are subject to change. Approximately one week before the exam date, each 
applicant will receive a confirmation letter via email with detailed instructions and their assigned exam time.

Friday, January 12, 2024

Friday, March 15, 2024

Friday, May 17, 2024

Friday, July 12, 2024

Friday, September 13, 2024
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